
EXHIBIT A
AVENUE C: ADDITIONAL CITY FUNDING
.

TOTAL 

- 

TOTAL ADDITIONAL FUNDING COMMITMENT: $471,282

JOINT VENTURE - RIVIERA BEACH MARINA DISTRICT IMPROVEMENTS

WEITZ/DSC/CSS JOINT VENTURE

Number Description Source of Funds App Days Applied

Submitted Change Orders

0041 Additional Capital Costs: Avenue "C" 471,282$             TBDCity-CRA Interlocal Agreement

471,282$             

 



sevans
Typewritten Text
Exhibit A (Page 2-6)

sevans
Typewritten Text

sevans
Typewritten Text

sevans
Typewritten Text

sevans
Typewritten Text

sevans
Typewritten Text










	ExhibitA..pdf
	CCD O041 - Ave C Allowance Reconcilliation (002).pdf



